



ST0-91W^{Q&As}

Symantec NetBackup 7.0 for Windows(STS)

Pass Symantec ST0-91W Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.pass4itsure.com/st0-91w.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Symantec
Official Exam Center

- ⚙ **Instant Download** After Purchase
- ⚙ **100% Money Back** Guarantee
- ⚙ **365 Days** Free Update
- ⚙ **800,000+** Satisfied Customers



**QUESTION 1**

An administrator has a tape that has been previously used by Symantec NetBackup 7.0 for client backups, but no longer contains valid data. The barcode has been changed, and the tape has been moved to a different Symantec NetBackup domain. What must be done to use this tape in the new Symantec NetBackup domain?

- A. move the tape to the scratch volume pool
- B. relabel the tape
- C. expire the media
- D. re-inventory the robot library

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 2

When performing a catalog backup, the Symantec NetBackup relational database (NBDB) is copied to a temporary location before being backed up. On a Windows master server, where is the temporary location for the NBDB files?

- A. install_path\NetBackupDB\staging
- B. install_path\NetBackupDB\temp
- C. install_path\NetBackupDB\DbExt\Catalog
- D. install_path\NetBackupDB\data

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 3

Which statement best describes your ability to troubleshoot common problems in Symantec NetBackup 7.0?

- A. I can troubleshoot common problems in Symantec NetBackup 7.0 WITHOUT assistance.
- B. I can troubleshoot common problems in Symantec NetBackup 7.0 with MINIMAL assistance (e.g., referring to documentation).
- C. I can troubleshoot common problems in Symantec NetBackup 7.0 with SIGNIFICANT assistance (e.g., calling support or working with mentor).
- D. I am familiar with how to troubleshoot common problems in Symantec NetBackup 7.0 but have NO practical experience.
- E. I am NOT familiar with how to troubleshoot common problems in Symantec NetBackup 7.0.

Correct Answer: B



QUESTION 4

A company needs to update the volume configuration. Which prerequisite must be met before proceeding?

- A. The robotic library must contain media type HCART.
- B. The Symantec NetBackup environment must consist of at least one Media ID generation rule.
- C. The robotic library must be TLD.
- D. The robotic library must be configured with a robot type.

Correct Answer: D

QUESTION 5

The NEW_STREAMS directive is ignored unless which policy attribute is selected?

- A. Allow multiple data streams
- B. Take checkpoints every
- C. Cross mount points
- D. Limit jobs per policy

Correct Answer: A

[ST0-91W PDF Dumps](#)

[ST0-91W Practice Test](#)

[ST0-91W Exam Questions](#)